

1 Kay Siang Road #05-01/02 Singapore 248922 Astor International School Pte. Ltd. UEN: 201833962E CPE Registration No: 201833962E

School Fees 2024-2025

(All indicated prices are in Singapore Dollars)

We are currently offering two fee structure options:

Option A - FLEXI FEES: You can choose the finishing time and days your child attends enrichment classes. Enrichment classes are additional fees and invoiced termly.

Instalments	School Fee	9% GST	Total	Payment Date
1st Installment	\$2,980	\$268.20	\$3,248.20	Within two weeks of signing the contract
2nd Installment	\$1,490	\$134.10	\$1,624.10	12-Sep-24
3rd Installment	\$1,490	\$134.10	\$1,624.10	12-Oct-24
4th Installment	\$1,490	\$134.10	\$1,624.10	12-Nov-24
5th Installment	\$1,490	\$134.10	\$1,624.10	12-Dec-24
6th Installment	\$1,490	\$134.10	\$1,624.10	12-Jan-25
7th Installment	\$1,490	\$134.10	\$1,624.10	12-Feb-25
8th Installment	\$1,490	\$134.10	\$1,624.10	12-Mar-25
9th Installment	\$1,490	\$134.10	\$1,624.10	12-Apr-25
TOTAL	\$14,900	\$1341	\$16,241	

Option B - FIXED FEES: Includes enrichment classes 5 times a week.

Instalments	School Fee	Fixed ECA fee	9% GST	Total	Payment Date
1st Installment	\$2,980	\$960	\$354.60	\$4,294.60	Within two weeks of signing the contract
2nd Installment	\$1,490	\$480	\$177.30	\$2,147.30	12-Sep-24
3rd Installment	\$1,490	\$480	\$177.30	\$2,147.30	12-Oct-24
4th Installment	\$1,490	\$480	\$177.30	\$2,147.30	12-Nov-24
5th Installment	\$1,490	\$480	\$177.30	\$2,147.30	12-Dec-24
6th Installment	\$1,490	\$480	\$177.30	\$2,147.30	12-Jan-25
7th Installment	\$1,490	\$480	\$177.30	\$2,147.30	12-Feb-25
8th Installment	\$1,490	\$480	\$177.30	\$2,147.30	12-Mar-25
9th Installment	\$1,490	\$480	\$177.30	\$2,147.30	12-Apr-25
TOTAL	\$14,900	\$4,800	\$1,773	\$21,473	

Conditions:

- One-time admission fee \$1,853 (inclusive of GST)
- 3-month withdrawal notice period
- Late payment fee 10% per month from the invoiced amount
- Material fee \$163.50 paid annually with the first instalment
- Change of contract fee \$218 (fixed to flexi or flexi to fixed only applies if the contract is changed in the middle of the academic year)